V
ARCTIC AC
37
TABLE WITH OPTIONS
NOMENCLATURE
V
ARCTIC AC
AC H1 RU 3P B 8.8 MT XXXXXX

• superheat 10K
• subcooling 2K
• Te evaporation temperature
• Ta ambient temperature
• øSL suction line
• øLL liquid line
ARCTIC AC
Refrigeration unit
MT MODEL
Condensing unit Connections
Compressor
Cooling capacity [kW]³ Evaporator Condenser
Te/Ta
øSL øLL øSL øLL
-10°C/+32°C -5°C/+32°C 0°C/+32°C
AC-H1RU3PB8.8MT 4FES-5Y 8,8 10,8 13,4 22 12 16 16
AC-H1RU3PB11.1MT 4EES-6Y 11,1 13,5 16,8 28 12 16 16
AC-H1RU3PB12.6MT 4DES-7Y 12,6 15,4 19,2 28 16 22 18
AC-H1RU3PB16.1MT 4CES-9Y 16,1 19,6 24,4 28 16 22 18
AC-H2RU3PB16.6MT 4VES-10Y 16,6 20,3 25,5 28 16 22 18
AC-H2RU3PB20.1MT 4TES-12Y 20,1 24,6 30,8 35 16 28 18
AC-H2RU3PB22.8MT 4PES-15Y 22,8 27,9 35,2 42 16 28 22
AC-H2RU3PB27.5MT 4NES-20Y 27,5 33,6 42 42 22 28 22
Refrigeration unit
LT MODEL
Condensing unit Connections
Compressor
Cooling capacity [kW]³ Evaporator Condenser
Te/Ta
øSL øLL øSL øLL
-35°C/+32°C -30°C/+32°C -25°C/+32°C
AC-H1RU3PB3.6IT 4EES-4Y 2,4 3,6 4,7 22 10 12 12
AC-H1RU3PB4.1IT 4DES-5Y 2,7 4,1 5,4 22 10 12 12
AC-H1RU3PB5.4IT 4CES-6Y 3,6 5,4 7 28 10 12 12
AC-H2RU3PB6.5IT 4TES-9Y 4,2 6,5 8,5 28 10 16 12
AC-H2RU3PB6.9IT 4PES-12Y 4,3 6,9 9,3 35 10 16 12
AC-H2RU3PB8.8IT 4NES-14Y 5,7 8,8 11,5 35 12 16 16
AC-H3RU3PB10.6IT 4JE-15Y 7 10,6 13,9 42 12 18 16
AC-H3U3PB12.8IT 4HE-18Y 8,6 12,8 16,6 42 16 18 18
AC-H3U3PB15.4IT 4GE-23Y 10,6 15,4 19,7 54 16 22 18
40
REFRIGERATION UNITS
OPTION 3
POWER SUPPLY